8/5/2009

BINGO

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BINGO

BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action
Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales Winners
4 $2.50 $0.00
5 $2.00 $0.00
8 $0.50 $0.00
$5.00 $0.00
2 $5.00 $0.00
3 $13.00 $1.50
$18.00 $1.50
$23.00 $1.50

MC

Hald
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$5.00
$11.50
$16.50

$21.50

ntOfSales
10.86

8.69

217

21.72
21.73
56.52

78.25

99.97

tedReturn

0.92
0.90
0.48

0.78
0.76

ightedAve
0.10
0.08
0.01

0.17
0.43

0.79



