	XX7	OCAT	G. I.	XX7*	77.11	40.60	4. ID. 4	. 14 14
	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BINGO	4	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	10.86	0.92	0.10
	BINGO	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	8.69	0.90	0.08
	BINGO	8	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	2.17	0.48	0.01
BINGO	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	21.72		
	Regular	2	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	21.73	0.78	0.17
	Regular	3	\$13.00	\$1.50	\$11.50	56.52	0.76	0.43
Regular	Totals:		\$18.00	\$1.50	\$16.50	78.25		
Grand Totals		\$23.00	\$1.50	\$21.50	99.97		0.79	